Tested.
Certified.
Approved.
Safe.™
BS EN 1143-1:2012
Cert/LPCB ref. 1106a
Insafe
Grade 0
SIZE Model                              External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Volume Weight
25 IGB-G0-25                     455 x 405 x 370 mm 355 x 305 x 220 mm 24 Litres 112 Kg
40 IGB-G0-40                     455 x 455 x 465 mm 355 x 355 x 315 mm 40 Litres 146 Kg
50 IGB-G0-50                     585 x 405 x 465 mm 485 x 305 x 315 mm 47 Litres 168 Kg
120 IGB-G0-120                    685 x 520 x 615 mm 585 x 420 x 465 mm 115 Litres 260 Kg
160 IGB-G0-160                    800 x 550 x 640 mm 700 x 450 x 490 mm 155 Litres 315 Kg
260 IGB-G0-260                    1000 x 610 x 715 mm 900 x 510 x 565 mm 260 Litres 441 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges
I N S A F E . C O M
*Ratings: Cash and valuable ratings are for guidance only. Cash and valuable ratings are for guidance only for the commercial sector in an unsupported environment. However, this is indicative overnight cash cover only and may vary across geographical locations, depending on
statutory compliance requirements and local laws. Insurers may assign different cash cover values to the ones recommended in this document. In any case we recommend that you consult your insurer. Detail, imagery and specifications contained within this publication may vary.
All dimensions, weights and capacities are approximate. © 2018 - The Insafe logo is a registered trade mark of Insafe International Limited which includes the Pantone 268C purple square.    V3 - 24.10.18
• Tested & Certified by LPCB (Loss Prevention Certification Board) according to EN 1143-1 Grade 0 for Burglary Protection
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Locking Options: EN 1300 - Certified Key or Combination Locks   • EN 1300 - Certified Class B Electronic Locks
• Optional Internal Fittings: Removable / Adjustable Shelves; Heavy Duty Shelves; Full Width Lockable Drawers and Cupboards
• Also available in Bespoke Sizes and with Deposit Features
Insafe® Grade 0
Ratings* : Cash £6,000 • Valuables £60,000
1000mm
500mm
250mm
0
750mm
25 40 50 260160120
SAFES SINCE 1840